Kane County Building Management- Mill Creek Special Service Area is 
hereby authorized to purchase Trades, Labor, Materials and related services for 
Sidewalk Trip Hazard Removal through TIPS Precision Concrete Cutting, Inc. Contract 
No. 23010402 for a sum not-to-exceed One Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($150,000) 
per fiscal year.